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Repairs to Kobelco SK140 Sr No 360 By Providing and fitting following Spares @ Site 

Sr 

no 

List Of Spares 
|SENSOR, PRESS 

2 SENSOR, PRESS 

3 CUP,F/F 

Description 

4 PLATE 
5 SENSOR, LEVEL 

Labour Charges 

Sensor replacement ( EL/17) 

Part No 

YN52S00102P2 

YN52S00103P1 

VA32G6202100 

YN52V01008S002 

YN52S00045F1 

Deputy Engineer 

Qty 

Yavatmal 

2 Nos 

Mechanical Subdivison No-5 

1 Nos 

1 Nos 

1 Nos 

1 Nos 

4 Job 
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